KW HHL533.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
1 | Version 1.0 | 2024-10-17
 ﻿
KW HHL533.TK
Datasheet
Published by ams-OSRAM AG

3 | Version 1.0 | 2024-10-17
 ﻿
Ordering Information
Type Luminous Flux 1) Ordering Code
IF = 1000 mA
ΦV
KW HHL533.TK-S4S9-4L35M3-48A4 395 ... 535 lm Q65113A7938
KW HHL533.TK-S4S9-5L16M1-48A4 395 ... 535 lm Q65113A7941
KW HHL533.TK-S5S9-5L25M2-48A4 415 ... 535 lm Q65113A7917
﻿
KW HHL533.TK
DATASHEETDATASHEET
4 | Version 1.0 | 2024-10-17
 ﻿
Maximum Ratings